Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(Ω)
Max Ripple
120 Hz
+85 ºC
(mA)
Size in. (mm)
Diameter
(D)
Length
(L)
Lead Space
(S)
Lead Dia.
(d)
6.3 WVNP (8 VNP Surge)
33 SN330M6R3ST 9.65 63 .197 (5.0) .433 (11.0) .079 (2.0) .0197 (0.5)
47 SN470M6R3ST 6.78 84 .236 (6.0) .433 (11.0) .098 (2.5) .0197 (0.5)
100 SN101M6R3ST 3.18 140 .315 (8.0) .453 (11.5) .138 (3.5) .0197 (0.5)
220 SN221M6R3ST 1.45 235 .394 (10.0) .472 (12.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
330 SN331M6R3ST 0.97 310 .394 (10.0) .630 (16.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
470
1000
2200
SN471M6R3ST

690
1250
.394 (10.0)
.512 (13.0)
.630 (16.0)
.787 (20.0)
.984 (25.0)
1.26 (32.0)
.197 (5.0)
.197 (5.0)
.295 (7.5)
.0236 (0.6)
.0236 (0.6)
.0315 (0.8)
10 WVNP (13 VNP Surge)
10 SN100M010ST 26.54 42 .197 (5.0) .433 (11.0) .079 (2.0) .0197 (0.5)
22 SN220M010ST 12.06 57 .197 (5.0) .433 (11.0) .079 (2.0) .0197 (0.5)
33 SN330M010ST 8.04 77 .236 (6.0) .433 (11.0) .098 (2.5) .0197 (0.5)
47 SN470M010ST 5.65 93 .236 (6.0) .433 (11.0) .098 (2.5) .0197 (0.5)
100 SN101M010ST 2.65 193 .315 (8.0) .453 (11.5) .138 (3.5) .0197 (0.5)
220 SN221M010ST 1.21 255 .394 (10.0) .630 (16.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
330 SN331M010ST 0.80 380 .394 (10.0) .787 (20.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
470 SN471M010ST 0.56 470 .512 (13.0) .787 (20.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
1000 SN102M010ST 0.27 885 .630 (16.0) .984 (25.0) .295 (7.5) .0315 (0.8)
2200 SN222M010ST 0.13 1450 .630 (16.0) 1.42 (36.0) .295 (7.5) .0315 (0.8)
16 WVNP (20 VNP Surge)
10 SN100M016ST 22.56 42 .236 (6.0) .433 (11.0) .079 (2.0) .0197 (0.5)
22 SN220M016ST 10.25 69 .236 (6.0) .433 (11.0) .098 (2.5) .0197 (0.5)
33 SN330M016ST 6.84 98 .315 (8.0) .453 (11.5) .138 (3.5) .0197 (0.5)
47 SN470M016ST 4.80 115 .315 (8.0) .453 (11.5) .138 (3.5) .0197 (0.5)
100 SN101M016ST 2.26 205 .394 (10.0) .630 (16.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
220 SN221M016ST 1.03 330 .394 (10.0) .787 (20.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
330 SN331M016ST 0.68 445 .512 (13.0) .787 (20.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
470 SN471M016ST 0.48 570 .512 (13.0) .984 (25.0) .197 (5.0) .0236 (0.6)
1000 SN102M016ST 0.23 1020 .630 (16.0) 1.26 (32.0) .295 (7.5) .0315 (0.8)
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Type SN  85 ºC Non-Polar Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Ratings
Cap